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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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月齢 24.6
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月5日 0735～1417

East Curr.
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MoonAge
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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East Curr.
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MoonAge
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月7日 0906～1547

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-2.2 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 27.6
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月8日 0945～1625

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-2.3 kt

0945

1625

MoonAge

月齢 28.6
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月9日 1022～1659

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-2.3 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 29.6
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月10日 1057～1729

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.3 kt
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1729

MoonAge

月齢 1.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月11日 1130～1757

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.2 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 2.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月12日 0025～0638

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-1.8 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 3.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月12日 1203～1825

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.2 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 3.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月13日 0057～0707

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-1.8 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 4.0



N2

N3

N5

N7

N9

S1 S3

S5

S6

S7

S8

S10

M3

M4

M5 M6

M7

M8
M9

M10

B1

C1

C2

C3

C4
C5

C6

C7

E2

E3

W1

粟島
AWASHIMA

高見島
TAKAMISHIMA

広島
HIROSHIMA

本島
HONJIMA

牛島
USHIJIMA

六口島
MUKUCHIJIMA

与島
YOSHIMA

大槌島
OHZUCHISHIMA

小槌島
KOZUCHISHIMA

直島
NAOSHIMA

豊島
TESHIMA

柏島
KASHIWAJIMA

男木島
OGISHIMA

女木島
MEGISHMA

小豆島
SYOHDOSHIMA

地蔵埼
JIZOHSAKI

乃生岬
NOHSAKI

下津井
SHIMOTSUI

日比
HIBI

庵治
AJI

高松
TAKAMATSU

丸亀
MARUGAME

坂出
SAKAIDE

航行制限区域
RESTRICTED_AREA

こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月13日 1239～1856

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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MoonAge

月齢 4.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月14日 0130～0741

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-1.8 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 5.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月14日 1320～1933

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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MoonAge

月齢 5.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月15日 0208～0821

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-1.8 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 6.0
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Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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東流（ひき）

max

-2.0 kt
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Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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東流（ひき）
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MoonAge
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月22日 0857～1535
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月23日 0949～1627

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-2.7 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 14.0



N2

N3

N5

N7

N9

S1 S3

S5

S6

S7

S8

S10

M3

M4

M5 M6

M7

M8
M9

M10

B1

C1

C2

C3

C4
C5

C6

C7

E2

E3

W1

粟島
AWASHIMA

高見島
TAKAMISHIMA

広島
HIROSHIMA

本島
HONJIMA

牛島
USHIJIMA

六口島
MUKUCHIJIMA

与島
YOSHIMA

大槌島
OHZUCHISHIMA

小槌島
KOZUCHISHIMA

直島
NAOSHIMA

豊島
TESHIMA

柏島
KASHIWAJIMA

男木島
OGISHIMA

女木島
MEGISHMA

小豆島
SYOHDOSHIMA

地蔵埼
JIZOHSAKI

乃生岬
NOHSAKI

下津井
SHIMOTSUI

日比
HIBI

庵治
AJI

高松
TAKAMATSU

丸亀
MARUGAME

坂出
SAKAIDE

航行制限区域
RESTRICTED_AREA

こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月24日 1038～1716

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-2.7 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 15.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月25日 1125～1803

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-2.7 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 16.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月26日 0026～0646

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.3 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 17.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月26日 1211～1848

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.6 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 17.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月27日 0107～0729

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.2 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 18.0



N2

N3

N5

N7

N9

S1 S3

S5

S6

S7

S8

S10

M3

M4

M5 M6

M7

M8
M9

M10

B1

C1

C2

C3

C4
C5

C6

C7

E2

E3

W1

粟島
AWASHIMA

高見島
TAKAMISHIMA

広島
HIROSHIMA

本島
HONJIMA

牛島
USHIJIMA

六口島
MUKUCHIJIMA

与島
YOSHIMA

大槌島
OHZUCHISHIMA

小槌島
KOZUCHISHIMA

直島
NAOSHIMA

豊島
TESHIMA

柏島
KASHIWAJIMA

男木島
OGISHIMA

女木島
MEGISHMA

小豆島
SYOHDOSHIMA

地蔵埼
JIZOHSAKI

乃生岬
NOHSAKI

下津井
SHIMOTSUI

日比
HIBI

庵治
AJI

高松
TAKAMATSU

丸亀
MARUGAME

坂出
SAKAIDE

航行制限区域
RESTRICTED_AREA

こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月27日 1258～1932

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.4 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 18.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月28日 0147～0811

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.0 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 19.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月28日 1347～2017

East Curr.

東流（ひき）

max

-2.1 kt

1347

2017

MoonAge

月齢 19.0
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こませ網漁船操業状況参考図
Stow-net Fishing operation figure

2013年6月29日 0228～0856

East Curr.

東流（ひき）
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-1.9 kt
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MoonAge

月齢 20.0
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Stow-net Fishing operation figure
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